An Instrument Company in USA
1 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
WM120C Submersible Liquid Level Transmitter
Based on piezeresistive technology, WM120C Submersible Liquid Level Transmitter
is designed for gauge (relative) pressure application in liquid level measurement. These
level transmitters are made from 316L stainless steel with rigid and robust construction,
cable with vent hose for submersible applications. WM120C liquid level transmitters
provide amplified output signals such as 0~5 V or 4~20mA with an option of HART

Electrical connection: M20 × 1.5
Environment protection: IP68 (probe and cable); IP65 (housing)
ORDERING CODES
WM120C Pressure Transmitter
An Instrument Company in USA
2 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
Style 1: Integrated
2: Split
D: Air conduct style for high temperature
(-35~250℃)
- Housing type B：WM120B Housing
BE：WM120BE Housing
H3：WM1351 Housing
- Level range e.g. 0-1000 mmH2O etc.
-LC Length of cable e.g. 0-1500 mm etc.
- Probe material -S4: 304 Stainless Steel
-S6: 316 Stainless Steel
-US: specified
-O Signal Output 1：4-20 mA 2-wires
2：4-20 mA 4-wires
3：4-20mA + HART
4：0-5V
5：0-10V
6：1-5V
7：1-10V
8：0-10mA
9：0-20mA
11：RS485
0: specified
-D Display 1：Without
2：LED
3：LCD
-E Ex-proof 1：Nope
2：Ex-proof
-A Installment type 1: thread
2: flange
3: bracket
4: customer specified
- Size of installment e.g. for A1, 1’BSP etc.;
for A3, -2” or 3” etc.
Notes:
 Please indicate the density and the measuring range of the liquid when ordering.
 If products are installed in more t thunderstorm areas, the order should be
marked "anti-thunder". Recommend that users should install lightning protection
in the field device, and make sure goods and power ground.
 The cable should be selected 1-2 meters longer than measuring range.
An Instrument Company in USA
3 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
WM120C-1:
MOUNTING:
An Instrument Company in USA
4 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
WM120C-D Style for High Temperature
Liquid:
With the sensor and electronic circuit
installed in connection housing, model
WM120C-D Level Transmitter applies gas
sealed in the pipe and tube to conduct liquid
pressure to the pressure sensor. Avoiding
direct contact between medium and
pressure sensor, MC20CD can be widely
used to measure high temperature,
corrosive liquid or sewage etc.
HOUSING AND DIMENSION
WM120B Housing：
An Instrument Company in USA
5 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
WM120BE Housing：
An Instrument Company in USA
6 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
BREIF OPERATION OF PRESSURE TRANSMITTER DIGITAL DISPLAY METER
1), In field application, under zero pressure, you may press and hold the "Z" key for 3
seconds to reset zero automatically.